
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Resutt of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester Mechanical Engineering

examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024is declared as underi

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

Business Management

EPR-ll (Comprehensive Viva)

Measurement and lnstrumentation

Entrepreneurship

Work Study & Ergonomics

Total Quality Management

Produclion Planning and Control

Measurement and lnstrumentation (Practical)

HSIR14

MEIR.42

MEPC-29

MEPE-31

MEPE-32

MEPE-33

MEPE-38

MELR-14

Sr. No. Roll No. Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12016019 Pawan Hansraj 5.6522 6.8804

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
have been made to

Date: 29.October-2024

entries properly.
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